Position

Maintenance Superintendent

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Maintenance Worker P/T

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Maintenance Assistant P/T

Other Positions Held City

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

La Puente

Department

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Park Maintenance
Services

Total Wages

$91,094

$61,668

$60,778

$52,955

$36,019

$21,922

$21,547

$19,728

$19,190

$18,716

$12,834

$12,551

$9,909

$8,704

$6,618

$3,044

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,838

$31,405

$13,643

$17,747

$14,702

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



