Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Superintendent		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$91,094	\$26,838
Maintenance Worker		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$61,668	\$31,405
Maintenance Worker		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$60,778	\$13,643
Maintenance Supervisor		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$52,955	\$17,747
Maintenance Worker		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$36,019	\$14,702
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$21,922	\$0
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$21,547	\$0
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$19,728	\$0
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$19,190	\$0
Maintenance Worker P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$18,716	\$0
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$12,834	\$0
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$12,551	\$0
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$9,909	\$0
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$8,704	\$0
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$6,618	\$0
Maintenance Assistant P/T		La Puente	Park Maintenance Services	\$3,044	\$0